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Benefits Of Power Washing

After summer's weather and the debris it leaves behind, patios, walkways and
driveways develop a build up of organic matter that attaches itself to porous
surfaces such as stone, wood, brick and concrete. In fall, giving your
hardscape a good power wash deep cleans those services which helps
maintain their pristine aesthetic and structural integrity, and is best practice
for preparing your landscape for winter months.
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To get information about power washing your patio, walkway or driveway,
contact your Client Steward directly, or call our office at 847-549-1361.

 

Garden Steward Team
In addition to weekly maintenance services, this
week our team will be performing on the
following:

Mulch installations
Contracted plant installations

Plant Health Care
The PHC team will be applying the following
treatments as weather allows:

Rose care
Animal repellent
Mosquito abatement
Ornamental fungicide on boxwoods

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
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Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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